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Pop
Polasek
Velicka
Michna
Svihel
Bitala
Bednarz
Skotak
Keller
Macicek
Travnicek
Zatopek
Skapa
Filipec
Walek
Strakos
Vraga
Zeman
Tomecka
Gro$
Link
Purkar
Zatopek
Polach
Cerv
Kolafik
Holec
Segeta
Kvita
Jelinek
PiskoF
Rinka
Chuytil
Wala
Zakovska
Antos
AntoSova
Seltenreich
Skypala
Gulas
Velkoborsky
Sokalova
Danék
Adamec
Neradil
Stuchlik
Vraga
Galuska
Zaoral
Janek
Svétlik
Glovc¢ikova
Gaman
Rod

Béh Oborou 2003

Tomas
Jan
Zdenék
Pavel
Miroslav
Vaclav
Libor
David
Antonin
Miroslav
Rostislav
Jifi
Marek
Petr
Bronislav
JiFi
Zdenék
Zdenék
Libor
Stefan
René
Richard
Stanislav
Zdenék
Miloslav
Alois
FrantiSek
Jan
Josef
Petr
Karel
Erich
Viadimir
Petr
Alena

J

Irena
Jan
Karel

J

Marek
Ludmila
Milan

T

JiFi
Karel
Filip
Tomas
P
Miroslav
Jan
Marie
Jaroslav
Viadimir

1971
1983
1962
1975
1958
1977
1980
1976
1963
1961
1968
1960
1971
1984
1957
1950
1958
1968
1962
1961
1962
1976
1972
1968
1950
1955
1946
1986
1951
1952
1938
1954
1950
1971
1962

1967
1941
1969

1968
1956
1962

1949
1937
1988
1970

1967
1947
1955
1935
1944

Atex Zlin

Kres. Hranice

Loz. Karvina
Slezan FM

BS Sloup

BK Roznov

SK Jifi Team Ostrava
MK Kopfivnice

AK Kroméfiz
Dodo Kopfivnice
Slezan FM

Kotoug Stramberk
SK Jifi Team Ostrava
Frens. p. R.
Hradek ve Slezsku
Tatra Kopfivnice
Roznov p. R.

Tn. VSech.

Cet. Hranice

FM Frenstat p. R.
Roznov p. R.
Novy Ji¢in

neuv.

BT Frenstat p. R.

MK Kopfivnice

TIS Vil. Frydek - Mistek

Novy Ji€in

MK Kopfivnice
MK Kopfivnice
MK Kopfivnice
BK Kravare

Cet. Hranice
Wallé Havifov
Horiz. Brno
Horiz. brno
Horiz. Brno
Studénka

BT Frenstat p. R.
VSK VSB Ostrava
BT Frenstat p. R.

TIS Vil. Frydek - Mistek

Horiz. Brno
Wallé Havifov
Frenstat p. R.
BK Kravare
Roznov p. R.
Wallé Havifov
Kopfivnice
Kunz. Hranice
Slezan FM
AK spr. Op.
Avanti Havifov
Lech. Ostrava

33:54:00
34:50:00
35:01:00
35:08:00
35:46:00
35:55:00
36:08:00
36:19:00
36:28:00
37:01:00
37:30:00
37:37:00
38:17:00
38:44:00
38:49:00
39:21:00
39:38:00
39:39:00
39:46:00
40:03:00
40:10:00
40:11:00
40:12:00
40:26:00
40:27:00
40:30:00
40:39:00
41:09:00
41:43:00
42:14:00
42:18:00
43:03:00
43:16:00
43:34:00
43:52:00
44:53:00
44:55:00
21:06:00
46:00:00
46:12:00
47:00:00
47:18:00
47:37:00
47:46:00
48:10:00
48:29:00
48:36:00
48:38:00
48:55:00
49:36:00
50:07:00
50:12:00
51:48:00
54:02:00
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/do 39/
/do 39/
/40-49/
/do 39/
/40-49/
/do 39/
/do 39/
/do 39/
/40-49/
/40-49/
/do 39/
/40-49/
/do 39/
/do 39/
140-49/
/50-59/
140-49/
/do 39/
/40-49/
/40-49/
/40-49/
/do 39/
/do 39/
/do 39/
/50-59/
140-49/
/50-59/
/do 39/

4 /50-59/

/50-59/

1 /nad 60/

12

15

16

17

18

19

13
20

/40-49/
/50-59/
/do 39/
/zeny/
/do 39/
/zeny/
/nad 60/
/do 39/
/do 39/
/do 39/
Izeny/
/40-49/
/do 39/
/50-59/

3 /nad 60/

21
22

23

/do 39/
/do 39/
/50-59/
/do 39/
/50-59/
Izeny/

4 /nad 60/

/50-59/



55 Strako$ Josef 1949 Vicovice 57:34:00 11 /50-59/
56 Gorgol Nikola 1976 OB Havifov 59:17:00 24 [do 39/
57 FogaSova H Kopfivnice 59:56:00 5 /zeny/



